HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:422,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bei’er Rd,Bantian,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614 Page 1 of 7
DW-T1000
DW-T1110
1000BASE-T and 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Features

Environmental
protection SGS RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC GZ090319751A/CHEM
Ordering information
Part number Speed mode MAC interface TX Disable
function
Link Indicator
on RX_LOS Pin Temp
DW-T1110A 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~70℃
DW-T1110B 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0~70℃
DW-T1000A 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0~70℃
DW-T1000B 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0~70℃
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),September 2000.
2. IEEE802.3 – 2002.
3. “AT24C01A/02/04/08/16 2-Wire Serial CMOS E2PROM”, Atmel Corporation.